RTD-225

Stockton Retail Water Sources, 2015

Additional Detail

Water Supply on Water Supply

City of Stockton

Purchased water SEWD

Purchased water WID (DWSP Intake
Facility)

Supply from storage

Groundwater Eastern San

Joaquin Sub-basin

5-22.01

Surface water Delta (DWSP

Intake Facility)

Recycled water

Desalinated water

Stormwater use

Transfers

Exchanges

City of Stockton Total Supplies

California Water Service Company

Purchased or SEWD
imported water
Groundwater Eastern San
Joaquin Sub-basin
5-22.01

California Water Service Company
Total Supplies

Total, Urban Stockton Water Supplies

Sources: RTD-219, p. 67, Table 6-8; RTD-218, p. 5-11, Table 5-6.

2015 (Acre-feet quantities)

Actual Volume

4,159

4,628

6,628

9,428

24,843

15,350

6,740

22,090

46,933

Water Quality

Drinking water

Raw water

Raw water

Raw water

Drinking water

Drinking water

Total Right or
Safe Yield

6,380

6,500

50,000

33,600

96,480

96,480



