## RTD-225 Stockton Retail Water Sources, 2015

## 2015 (Acre-feet quantities)

Water Supply	Additional Detail on Water Supply	Actual Volume	Water Quality	Total Right or Safe Yield
City of Stockton				
Purchased water	SEWD	4,159	Drinking water	6,380
Purchased water	WID (DWSP Intake Facility)	4,628	Raw water	6,500
Supply from storage				
Groundwater	Eastern San Joaquin Sub-basin 5-22.01	6,628	Raw water	50,000
Surface water	Delta (DWSP Intake Facility)	9,428	Raw water	33,600
Recycled water		0		0
Desalinated water		0		0
Stormwater use		0		0
Transfers		0		0
Exchanges		0		0
City of Stockton To	otal Supplies	24,843		96,480
California Water Service Company				
Purchased or imported water	SEWD	15,350	Drinking water	
Groundwater	Eastern San Joaquin Sub-basin 5-22.01	6,740	Drinking water	
California Water Service Company Total Supplies		22,090		0
Total, Urban Stock	ton Water Supplies	46,933		96,480

Sources: RTD-219, p. 67, Table 6-8; RTD-218, p. 5-11, Table 5-6.